
Mark Your Calendars & Save The Dates 

 
 

 

SPP SUMMER ACTIVITIES JUNE-AUGUST 
 
 

June 17 - Friday - Movie Night at the Pool - A Fish Called Wanda - starts at dusk 

June 18 - Saturday - Pool opens for the Season! 

July 2 - Saturday - Community BBQ - at the pool 

July 7 - Thursday - Open Mahjong event - at the pool (clubhouse in the event of rain)  

July 10 - Sunday- Ice Cream Party - at the pool - 3:00 pm 

 July 13th - Friday - Poker Night - at the Clubhouse 

 

 



Brought To By Your SPP Social Committee 

July 15 - Friday – Sing-a-long - at the pool - starts at 7:00 pm 

July 21 - Thursday - Bonkers Bingo - at the pool - starts at 7:00 pm 

 
July 23 - Saturday - Band night at the pool - music 7:30 -9:30 pm (BYO Dinner) 

July 29 - Friday - ADULT FLOAT NIGHT at the pool - 7.00 - 8.30 pm 

August 6 - Saturday - Trivia Night at the pool - 7.00 pm 

 
August 11 - Thursday - Open Mahjong event - at the pool (clubhouse in the event of rain) 

August 12 - Friday - Poker Night - at the Clubhouse 

August 19 - Friday - Movie Night at the Pool - film TBA - starts at dusk 

August 25 - Thursday - Bonkers Bingo - at the pool - starts at 7:00 pm 

September 4 - Sunday - Karaoke Night - 7:00 pm 

September 15 - Monday - Labor Day - Last day of pools open daily 
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